Home » TRINAMIC » TRINAMIC TMCM-1636 Single Axis Servo Drive User Guide
Module for BLDC
MODULE
Contents
1  TMCM-1636 Single Axis Servo Drive
2  Features
3  Order Codes
4  Connectors and Signals

Custom firmware options, for example supporting specic absolute encoder types with SPI or RS422based
interface.
Order Codes
Order Code Description Size (LxWxH)
TMCM-1636-24V-TMCL Servo  Drive, 24V firmware Supply, with TMCL 100mm x 50mm x 18mm
TMCM-1636-24V-CANOPEN Servo Drive, 24V Supply,  with CANopen firmw
are 100mm x 50mm x 18mm
TMCM-1636-48V-TMCL Servo  Drive, 48V firmware Supply, with TMCL 100mm x 50mm x 18mm
TMCM-1636-48V-CANOPEN Servo Drive, 48V Supply,  with CANopen firmw
are 100mm x 50mm x 18mm
TMCM-1636-CABLE
TMCM-1636 cable loom
–     1x 2-pin Molex MicroLock Plus cable for ele
ctromagnetic brake connector
–    1x 40-pin Molex MicroLock Plus cable for I/
O connector